Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
: Vesthimmerland (Ulbjerg)
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:

Hold

Nibe 1
Nibe 1
Nibe 2
Nibe 2
Hadsund 1
Hadsund 1
Purhus 2
NVH 1
Hadsund 1
Nibe 1
Nibe 2
NVH 1
NVH 1
Nibe 1
Nibe 4
Nibe 2
Nibe 1
Hadsund 2
Purhus 1
Vesthimmerland (Ulbjerg)
Purhus 2
Vesthimmerland (Ulbjerg)
Hadsund 1
Purhus 2
Nibe 2
Nibe 3
Nibe 3
Hadsund 2
Aars 1
Hadsund 1
Arden 1
Arden 1
Nibe 3
Hadsund 2
Nibe 4
Nibe 4
Nibe 3
NVH 1
Arden 1
Purhus 2
Nibe 4

Arden 1
Aars 1
Q-Holdet
Aars 2
Nibe 4
Hadsund 2

Individuel uden darligste serie
Treef

Karl Andersen

Sgren Steffensen

Andreas Bruhn

John Christensen

Kurt Frederiksen

Jgrgen Schmidt

Ole

Hans Nielsen

Kristian Larsen

Michael (Bamse) Troelsen

Johnny DeRosche

Morten Kristoffersen

Gert Sgrensen

Mads Ditlev

Carl Anders Hggh

Michael Pedersen

Lars Jensen

Ivan Madsen

Gert

Karsten

Jannik Jensen

Ole

Kim Larsen

Henning

Peter Knudsen

Lars Ditlev

Claus Jensen

Jan Thomsen

Jan Gamskaer

Jgrn Justesen

Hugo

Ulrik Jakobsen

Kimbo

Brian Bach

Anders Kjeldsen

Mulle

Jan Nielsen

Kim Holst

Niels Erik

Flemming

Peter Olsen

Mads S@rensen

Gunnar

Per Madsen

Helle

Kenneth

Finn Esphavn

John Sand

188
186
185
185
184
184
184
183
182
182
181
181
179
179
178
178
177
176
176
175
174
174
174
174
173
173
172
172
171
170
170
168
168
168
167
167
166
166
165
165
164
163
161
161
160
158
156
155

Skud

202
201
208
210
204
204
212
207
204
209
207
210
208
210
208
212
213
206
213
217
205
206
210
210
209
210
210
211
212
208
214
212
212
216
208
212
214
216
213
218
218
205
216
223
223
210
219
213
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Hold:
: Vesthimmerland (Ulbjerg)
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
: Vesthimmerland (Ulbjerg)
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
: Q-Holdet
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:
Hold:

Hold

Hold

Hold

Purhus 1

Aars 2
Aars 1
Purhus 1
NVH 1
Aars 2

Aars 2
Purhus 1
Hadsund 2
Nibe 3

Aars 1
Nibe 4
Nibe 4
Purhus 1
Q-Holdet
Aars 2
Purhus 2
Q-Holdet
Aars 1
Q-Holdet
Arden 1
NVH 1
Nibe 4
Purhus 2
Purhus 1
Purhus 1
Hadsund 2
Hadsund 1
Nibe 3
Nibe 3
Hadsund 2
Purhus 2
Aars 1
Hadsund 2
Aars 2
Aars 1
Q-Holdet
Q-Holdet

Erik

Borge A
Arne

Knud

Peder Mgller
Lasse Sloth
Erik

Emil

Lasse
Daniel

Finn Sand
Claus Jensen (1)
Janne

KC

Emil Ullitz
Jgrgen Ullitz
Tonny

Irma

Eigil
Thomas S
Zita

Jan$

Maria
Jgrgen Ullitz
Jan Madsen
Peter Jensen
Ove
Thomas

Jan

Peter Olsen
Finn Christensen
Hggh
Bjarne

Tage
Martin B
Dennis
Michael
Henrik
Rasmus
LiseLotte
Jeanette

153
150
150
149
149
147
146
141
139
138
138
137
129
122
117
103
103
103
99
95
83
82
74
72
71
71
60
60
60
38
37
36
34
33
32
30
29
29
26
26
17

221
216
218
216
217
166
223
219
222
171
215
168
172
223
172
124
127
231
227
135
180
202
185
80
81
83
85
86
86
40
41
41
40
40
46
45
42
46
43
46
49

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
92
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89



